BUY IN:

PLACELAST

1

N 00 NI N Ut AW

DN DN DN DN = ok ek e e e
W N = O 000 IO Ul b W N = O

LAPC 2026
$1,200 COMMERECE CLASSIC

DAY 51F ENTRIES 388
$1,050 S/C: $0 E/F:
$1,000,000 GUARANTEE
FIRST CHIPS TABLE
NGUYEN DYLAN 1,372,000 38
ADJAMOGLIAN GEORGE 1,055,000 40
TIMOTEO ALFONSO 869,000 34
LAU HENRY 860,000 34
PAPAZYAN ARTUR 722,000 41
DOAN CHRIS 640,000 47
BAHNSEN MICHAEL 635,000 29
SEQUEIRA MARIO 597,000 33
NGUYEN PHUOC 586,000 32
ORDONEZ ERICK 561,000 29
TRUJILLO FRANCISCO 516,000 34
SILEO JAMES 463,000 29
ESBENSON KURT 445,000 41
ADMON SALIM 425,000 41
TOROSYAN LEVON 387,000 43
ARONSON BRIAN 386,000 43
BAKER DAVID 370,000 36
MONTERO FLORENTINO 364,000 41
MA TIANYI 363,000 31
ROCHIN RAMON 262,000 37
WEILBACHER  JAMES 250,000 32
ARNI FREDRICK 249,000 33
TESSER ROSS 247,000 41

$150

SEAT
9

O OO0 = DN O = N U1 W LT N = O I JA DA JUL 0O

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-

800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

SCHMITT
BELLO
VIEREGG
ROCA
MOSTAFAVI
CULLINS
MOTOYAMA
TRAN
VORONKOV
MARSHALL
ROH

DO

ZUR
CHARLEY
BERTOLI
SMITH

LAPC 2026

JOEL
ALBYN
CRAIG
REY
AMIN
ANDRE
AARON
THANG
GEORGIY
PLURIA
JOSEPH
VUONG
TAL

DU
JESUS
DANETTE

241,000
229,000
227,000
215,000
213,000
213,000
204,000
200,000
189,000
166,000
154,000
153,000
133,000
132,000
79,000

76,000

45
39
31
37
45
30
38
41
30
34
44
46
46
34
40
36

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-
800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

N = W A O I = ONOoO DN O I K Ul =



