

LAPC 2026

\$1,200 COMMERCE CLASSIC

DAY 51F

ENTRIES

388

BUY IN:

\$1,050

S/C: \$0

E/F:

\$150

\$1,000,000 GUARANTEE

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	CHIPS	TABLE	SEAT
1	NGUYEN	DYLAN	1,372,000	38	9
2	ADJAMOGLIAN	GEORGE	1,055,000	40	6
3	TIMOTEO	ALFONSO	869,000	34	8
4	LAU	HENRY	860,000	34	5
5	PAPAZYAN	ARTUR	722,000	41	7
6	DOAN	CHRIS	640,000	47	6
7	BAHNSEN	MICHAEL	635,000	29	2
8	SEQUEIRA	MARIO	597,000	33	4
9	NGUYEN	PHUOC	586,000	32	7
10	ORDONEZ	ERICK	561,000	29	7
11	TRUJILLO	FRANCISCO	516,000	34	9
12	SILEO	JAMES	463,000	29	1
13	ESBENSON	KURT	445,000	41	2
14	ADMON	SALIM	425,000	41	5
15	TOROSYAN	LEVON	387,000	43	3
16	ARONSON	BRIAN	386,000	43	5
17	BAKER	DAVID	370,000	36	6
18	MONTERO	FLORENTINO	364,000	41	1
19	MA	TIANYI	363,000	31	8
20	ROCHIN	RAMON	262,000	37	2
21	WEILBACHER	JAMES	250,000	32	1
22	ARNI	FREDRICK	249,000	33	8
23	TESSER	ROSS	247,000	41	9

LAPC 2026

24	SCHMITT	JOEL	241,000	45	1
25	BELLO	ALBYN	229,000	39	5
26	VIEREGG	CRAIG	227,000	31	4
27	ROCA	REY	215,000	37	7
28	MOSTAFAVI	AMIN	213,000	45	9
29	CULLINS	ANDRE	213,000	30	2
30	MOTOYAMA	AARON	204,000	38	8
31	TRAN	THANG	200,000	41	6
32	VORONKOV	GEORGIY	189,000	30	1
33	MARSHALL	PLURIA	166,000	34	7
34	ROH	JOSEPH	154,000	44	2
35	DO	VUONG	153,000	46	9
36	ZUR	TAL	133,000	46	4
37	CHARLEY	DU	132,000	34	3
38	BERTOLI	JESUS	79,000	40	1
39	SMITH	DANETTE	76,000	36	9